



MS. RIGHTS TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIBUTION P.L
 C/O RIGHTS TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIB
 QTR NO B 2312 SECTOR 2 SIDE 4
 JAGANNATHPUR RANCHI
 RANCHI 834004
 JHARKHAND INDIA

ACCOUNT HOLDERS :

Account Branch : RANCHI - JHARKHAND
 Address : SHOP NO 3 AND 4,
 RANCHI CLUB COMPLEX

City : RANCHI 834001
 State : JHARKHAND
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : RIGHTSPower@GMAIL.COM
 Cust ID : 74322838
 Account No : 50200024702842 Preferred Customer
 A/C Open Date : 30/04/2017
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000150 MICR : 834240002
 Branch Code : 150 Product Code : 873

From : 01/06/2023

To : 24/06/2023

Statement of account

Date	Description	Account No	Date	Debit	Credit	Balance
22/06/23	ASRAF MOLLA	N173232514230421	22/06/23	100,000.00		202,604.51
22/06/23	PERSONAL POINT	0000306226103538	22/06/23	46,726.00		155,878.51
22/06/23	PERSONAL POINT	0000306226103541	22/06/23	29,128.00		126,750.51
22/06/23	PERSONAL POINT	0000306226103537	22/06/23	56,360.00		70,390.51
23/06/23	SUNKAD TRADERS	N174232514347045	23/06/23	42,080.00		28,310.51
23/06/23	IS FUNDS TRANSFER CR-01502000013751-RIGH TS POWER	MB23173633746T46	23/06/23		400,000.00	428,310.51
23/06/23	IMPS-317417394767-SOMNATH BHATTACHARYA-S BN-XXXXXXXX8836-KOLKATA SITE ADVANCE	0000317417394767	23/06/23	10,000.00		418,310.51
23/06/23	SUMIT PANDAY	N174232515471309	23/06/23	7,000.00		411,310.51
23/06/23	SHARANAPPA M UPPAR	N174232515471316	23/06/23	25,000.00		386,310.51
23/06/23	MANISH KR SINGH	N174232515471319	23/06/23	23,000.00		363,310.51
23/06/23	SUMIT PANDAY	N174232515471322	23/06/23	10,000.00		353,310.51
23/06/23	MITLESH KR MAHTO	N174232515471313	23/06/23	1,000.00		352,310.51
23/06/23	LALDEW MAHTO	N174232515471324	23/06/23	7,000.00		345,310.51
23/06/23	ROHIT MAHTO	N174232515471326	23/06/23	1,000.00		344,310.51
23/06/23	KULDEEP MAHTO	N174232515471328	23/06/23	1,000.00		343,310.51
23/06/23	SUMIT KUMAR	N174232515471330	23/06/23	500.00		342,810.51
23/06/23	DEEPA	N174232515471332	23/06/23	6,000.00		336,810.51
23/06/23	MD ALAMGIR	N174232515471334	23/06/23	12,000.00		324,810.51
23/06/23	PS ENTERPRISES	N174232515471336	23/06/23	14,000.00		310,810.51
23/06/23	MUKESH KUMAR SAH	N174232515471338	23/06/23	20,000.00		290,810.51
23/06/23	MD NAIMUDDIN	N174232515471340	23/06/23	5,000.00		285,810.51
23/06/23	RAJEEV KUMAR	N174232515471342	23/06/23	20,000.00		265,810.51
23/06/23	MANISH KUMAR	N174232515471344	23/06/23	2,000.00		263,810.51
23/06/23	SANJAY SHARMA	N174232515471346	23/06/23	10,000.00		253,810.51
23/06/23	SHATRUDHAN KR SAH	N174232515471348	23/06/23	1,000.00		252,810.51
23/06/23	SUMIT PANDAY	N174232515471352	23/06/23	1,000.00		251,810.51
23/06/23	RAJEEV KUMAR	N174232515471355	23/06/23	750.00		251,060.51
23/06/23	RAJAN KUMAR	N174232515471359	23/06/23	750.00		250,310.51
23/06/23	MANISH SINGH	N174232515471362	23/06/23	750.00		249,560.51
23/06/23	VIKASH CHAUDHARY	N174232515471366	23/06/23	750.00		248,810.51

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
 Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:20AAACH2702H1ZE

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parcel, Mumbai 400013

